



January 30, 2025

BSE Limited

Sir Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001
Security Code: 532628

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C-1, Block G
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Mumbai – 400 051
Scrip code: 3IINFOLTD

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Publication of the extract of Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2024

We are submitting herewith copy of Newspaper cuttings with respect to the extract of Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2024 published on Thursday, January 30, 2025 in the following Newspapers in compliance with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015:

- a. Financial Express (English)
- b. Mumbai Lakshdeep (Marathi)

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For 3i Infotech Limited

Varika Rastogi
Company Secretary

Encl: As Above

WESTLIFE FOODWORLD LIMITED						
Regd. Office : 1001, Tower - 3, 10th Floor, Indiabulls Finance Centre, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 013.						
CIN No. : L65990MH1982PLC028593 Tel : 022-4913 5000 Fax : 022-4913 5001 Website : www.westlife.co.in E-mail id : shatadnu@westlife.co.in						
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2024	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2024	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2023	Year to date figures for the period ended 31/12/2024	Year to date figures for the period ended 31/12/2023	Year ended 31/03/2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	65,665.58	62,447.12	60,495.72	190,257.01	184,281.04	241,027.55
Profit before tax	648.73	70.47	2,309.63	1,170.88	9,388.90	9,564.35
Profit after tax for the period / year	701.18	35.78	1,724.32	1,062.42	6,844.72	6,921.07
Total Comprehensive income / (loss) for the period / year	665.70	(17.47)	1,714.41	955.76	6,814.99	6,849.38
Earnings Per Share (not annualised) - (Face value of Rs 2 each)						
Basic (in Rs.)	0.45	0.02	1.10	0.68	4.37	4.44
Diluted (in Rs.)	0.45	0.02	1.10	0.68	4.37	4.44

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended Dec 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website : www.westlife.co.in. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.
- The Standalone financial results are available on the Company's website "www.westlife.co.in" at link - https://www.westlife.co.in/investors/financial-news-and-information/ and on the website of the stock exchange www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. Key numbers of Standalone results of the Company are as under

Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2024	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2024	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2023	Year to date figures for the period ended 31/12/2024	Year to date figures for the period ended 31/12/2023	Year ended 31/03/2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	26.62	30.68	29.73	85.36	6,261.16	6,293.07
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(14.27)	(20.75)	(7.54)	(42.46)	6,135.02	6,066.52
Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period / year	(14.27)	(20.75)	(7.54)	(42.46)	5,972.30	5,912.13
Total Comprehensive income for the period / year	(14.27)	(20.75)	(7.54)	(42.46)	5,972.30	5,912.13

3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on January 29, 2025.

For and on behalf of the Board
(Sd/-)
Amit Jatia
Chairman
DIN: 00016871

Mumbai
January 29, 2025

Chalet Hotels Limited	
Registered Office: Raheja Tower, Plot No. C-30, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051	
CIN: L55101MH1986PLC038538	
Tel: 022 2656 4000 Fax: +91-22-26565451	
Email: companysecretary@chalet-hotels.com / Website: www.chalet-hotels.com	

STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on January 29, 2025 considered and approved the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.

The Unaudited Financial Results along with the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors have been placed on the website of the Company i.e. <https://www.chalet-hotels.com/wordpress/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/OutcomeBoardMeeting29012025.pdf> and may also be accessed by scanning the QR Code.



For Chalet Hotels Limited
(CIN - L55101MH1986PLC038538)

Mumbai
January 29, 2025

Sanjay Sethi
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN. 00641243)

This intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 and Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

3i Infotech Limited						
Regd. office: Tower # 5, International Infotech Park, Vashi Station Complex, Navi Mumbai 400703, Maharashtra, India. Email: investors@3i-infotech.com Website: www.3i-infotech.com Tel No.: 022-7123 8000						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024						
(₹ in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31-12-2024	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023	Year Ended 31-03-2024		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1	Revenue from operations	18,141	21,218	81,388		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) excluding Exceptional Income & including Discontinued Operations for the period (excluding additional charge of interest (notional) required under Ind AS 109 on fair valuation of preference shares and before Tax)	4,185	(1,625)	(4,733)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period including Exceptional Income & Discontinued Operations (after considering additional charge of interest (notional) required under Ind AS 109 on fair valuation of preference shares and before Tax)	4,185	(1,848)	(28,396)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (including Exceptional Income & Discontinued Operations) after tax	4,060	(2,944)	(29,827)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	104	(2,988)	(34,948)		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	16,955	16,877	16,923		
7	Basic Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)	2.39	(1.74)	(17.69)		
	Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)	2.39	(1.74)	(17.69)		

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites / www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com and the Company's website (www.3i-infotech.com). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided herein.

By order of the Board for 3i Infotech Limited
(Sd/-)
CA Uttam Prakash Agarwal
Chairman & Independent Director

Place : Navi Mumbai
Date : January 29, 2025

ABANS FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED				
CIN: U51219MH1995PTC231627				
Registered Office: 36, 37, Floor-3, Plot-227, Nariman Bhavan, Vinayak Kumar Shah Marg, NCPA, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 Tel: 022 61790000 Fax: 022 61790010 Email: abansfinance@abans.co.in Website: www.abansfinance.com				
Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2024				
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS & Ratios)				
Particulars	Qtr. Ended 31-12-2024	Qtr. Ended 31-12-2023	Year Ended 31-03-2024	Year Ended 31-03-2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	2,466.84	2,066.57	7,702.14	7,702.14
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	311.45	570.24	1,907.66	1,907.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	311.45	570.24	1,907.66	1,907.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	235.51	419.43	1,435.14	1,435.14
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	235.51	419.43	1,393.08	1,393.08
Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,447.27	3,447.27	3,447.27	3,447.27
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	30,364.33	27,732.32	28,281.34	28,281.34
Securities Premium Account	24,704.67	24,704.67	24,704.67	24,704.67
Net worth	33,811.60	31,179.59	31,728.61	31,728.61
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	79,291.77	67,183.82	79,542.32	79,542.32
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	2.35	2.15	2.51	2.51
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic:	0.68	1.22	4.16	4.16
2. Diluted:	0.68	1.22	4.16	4.16
Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended December 31, 2024, Financial Results is available on the Company's website at www.abansfinance.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made in the Financial Results submitted to the Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the URL at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Abans Finance Private Limited
(Sd/-)
Mahesh Kumar Cheruvu
Director & CEO

Date: January 29, 2025
Place : Mumbai

GENLINK PHARMA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED				
(Formerly known as Genlink Pharma Investments Private Limited)				
Reg. Off. : 401, 4th Floor, Kesar Solitaire, Plot No. 5, Sector 19, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai, 400705, Maharashtra, India. Ph. : +91 22 6750 7000 Fax : +91 22 6750 7079 Email: genlinkinfo@gmail.com Website: www.genlinkpharma.com				
Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024				
(INR)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2024	Quarter ended 30/06/2023	Previous Year ended 31st March 2024	Previous Year ended 31st March 2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	68,18,000	11,64,356	47,07,819	47,07,819
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and/or Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	28,087	58,882	22,12,948	22,12,948
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	42,28,042	58,882	22,12,948	22,12,948
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	32,26,042	-11,108	-32,90,342	-32,90,342
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	32,26,042	-11,108	-32,90,342	-32,90,342
Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	58,99,586	49,52,778	28,73,544	28,73,544
Securities premium account	-	-	-	-
Net Worth	59,99,586	50,52,778	27,73,544	27,73,544
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	20,00,000	2,42,57,007	2,12,78,531	2,12,78,531
Outstanding Redeemable Debentures	35,00,000	25,00,00,000	25,00,00,000	25,00,00,000
Debt Equity Ratio	42	54	98	98
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	322.58	(1.11)	(229.03)	(229.03)
Diluted:	322.58	(1.11)	(229.03)	(229.03)
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.08	0.00	(0.00)	(0.00)
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.59	1.84	(0.19)	(0.19)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (https://genlinkpharma.com/investor-relations.html).
- The above results were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28.01.2025.
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made on the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com and can be accessed on Company's website (https://genlinkpharma.com/investor-relations.html).
- As there has been no change in accounting policies, hence no impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items.
- As per Common Shareholders Agreement dated January 18, 2022, specifically clause 12 and sub clause 12.4, and as per various letters dated January 22, 2022 and February 2, 2022 the NCD holder viz. Riverstreet and the Debenture Trustee viz. Vistra FCL (India) Ltd., respectively, have waived their rights under the Debenture Trust Deed dated March 17, 2017 and as per legal opinion dt.10.10.2024 the management is of the opinion that no enforceable liability to pay premium of Rs.12,71,575/- per NCD upto 30 September 2024. Accordingly NCD shall now be redeemed at future date and the premium shall be computed based on the valuation of the underlying pledge shares. Since the value is not determinable today, hence are contingent in nature and not considered.
- In total income the Company has considered profit on sale of office premises sold by the Company which was offered to tax in previous year however the profit on sale of office premises and tax thereon has been considered in current quarter Financials.

For Genlink Pharma Solutions Private Limited
(Sd/-)
Anand Shah
Director
DIN: 00597145

Date : 28.01.2025
Place : Navi Mumbai

ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
CIN: L8510UR1995PLC008627							
Regd. Office : Plot No. 7, Sector - 9, Integrated Industrial Estates, Sidcul, Pant Nagar, Udhani Singh Nagar, Rudrapur, Uttarakhand 261353							
Corporate Office: 1st floor, Plot No. 2, Block No. 1, W.H.S. Kirti Nagar, New Delhi - 110015							
Ph.: 05944-250270, 011-45642555, Fax: 05944-250269, E-mail: cs@archidply.com, Website: www.archidply.com							
Extract of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results For The Quarter And Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024							
Amount in Lakhs (except EPS)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year		
		Un-Audited 31-Dec-24	Un-Audited 30-Sep-24	Un-Audited 31-Dec-23	Un-Audited 31-Dec-24	Un-Audited 31-Mar-24	Audited
1	Total income from operations	11141.70	11498.25	10472.08	33594.77	31428.05	43575.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	109.29	226.08	211.10	663.38	915.65	1256.01
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	109.29	226.08	211.10	663.38	915.65	1256.01
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	89.25	161.03	146.44	501.67	666.44	729.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	106.46	179.73	138.77	553.30	665.61	791.40
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Re.10/- each) - (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (amount in Rs.)	0.45	0.81	0.74	2.53	3.35	3.67
	Diluted:	0.45	0.81	0.74	2.53	3.35	3.67

ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024							
Amount in Lakhs (except EPS)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year		
		Un-Audited 31-Dec-24	Un-Audited 30-Sep-24	Un-Audited 31-Dec-23	Un-Audited 31-Dec-24	Un-Audited 31-Mar-24	Audited
1	Total income from operations	15075.63	13016.69	10472.08	39410.35	31428.05	43567.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-208.65	-330.14	211.10	-847.47	915.65	1231.73
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-208.65	-330.14	211.10	-847.47	915.65	1231.73
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-175.45	-299.90	146.44	-725.81	666.44	709.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-158.24	-281.19	138.77	-674.17	665.61	771.71
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Re.10/- each) - (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (amount in Rs.)	-0.88	-1.51	0.74	-3.65	3.35	3.57
	Diluted:	-0.88	-1.51	0.74	-3.65	3.35	3.57

Note:

- The above Standalone & Consolidated un-audited financial results of Archidply Industries Limited ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on January 29, 2025. Audit Report of these results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- The above unaudited financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.
- Previous year/period figures has been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to those current year classification.
- The full format of the results is available on the websites of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and on the company website (www.archidply.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(Sd/-)
Rajiv Daga
Managing Director
DIN: 01412917

Place : New Delhi
Date : January 29, 2025

Welspun INVESTMENTS & COMMERCIALS LIMITED							
CIN - L52100GJ2008PLC055195							
Regd. Office : Welspun City, Village Versamendi, Taluka Anjar, Dist. Kutch, Gujarat 370110							
Corporate Office : Welspun House, 7th Floor, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 400013. Website : www.welspuninvestments.com							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2024							
(₹ in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/12/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	19.29	489.75	14.00	520.06	402.21	412.68
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	8.17	482.67	6.58	494.36	379.40	371.59
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	8.17	482.67	6.58	494.36	379.40	371.59
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	6.54	361.30	4.81	370.16	284.03	277.61
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,001.07	16,101.00	10,971.35	29,059.67	29,461.54	26,633.56
6	Equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	365.45					

